King Coal Association Craft & Vendor Event

Phone Ed: 412-638-2188 <u>edchess4@atlanticbb.net</u>

2019 Show Date: Tuesday Evening, August 20th

Location: Carmichaels Fire Hall 420 W George Street,

Carmichaels, PA 15320

Show Hours: 6pm – 9pm

Set-up Time: 3pm -5:30pm

Fees: Indoor 8' Table and 2 chairs

\$20 for Table Space

\$25 for Table Space w/electric

We are asking for a \$20 Donation Item for the Basket Auction

Direct Sales Vendors must treat the evening as a Fundraiser w/ 10% of your Sales Proceeds going to King Coal Association, Inc.

Please return the following to King Coal Association, Inc.

c/o Ed Chess, 413 Route 88, Carmichaels, PA 15320

- 1. Completed Application
- 2. Check payable to: King Coal Association, Inc.

King Coal Association – Craft & Vendor Event Application

Location:		
Carmichaels Fire Hall, 420 W Geor Tuesday Evening, August 20 th 6pr	<u> </u>	
Name		
Company Name		
Address		
PhoneEmail_		
\$20 Table Fee	\$25 Table Fee w/Electric	
(Total amount due within 10 Days of Booth Approval)		
Total included w/Application \$ Please indicate any special needs below		
	Signature	Date

Exhibitor holds harmless King Coal Association, Inc. and Carmichaels Fire Hall and its owners, employees, and agents from any and all claims, damages, liabilities, losses or injury to persons and/or property arising from negligence or otherwise. The total liability of King Coal Association, Inc. and Carmichaels Fire Hall and its owners, employees, and agents shall be limited to the total amount of the application fee by the Exhibitor. If it becomes impossible to hold the show due to weather, an act of God, or some other reason beyond the control of the King Coal Association, Inc. and Carmichaels Fire Hall, the application fee will be refunded without further liability to King Coal Association, Inc. and Carmichaels Fire Hall.